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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
AMERICAN COLONIAL

Close In South In beautiful aettlnt of oak tree.. Llv. Rm. 27x18 ft., open
atalrca.., 2 odrma., obi. jte.m heat, 5 jr.. old. excellent condition
Uiruout, priced to jell. CALL ROY FERRIS.

3 BDRM. RANCH STYLE
Thl U a ranch style, new home. lee. llv rm. & din. rm., beautiful kitchen,
Inside utility, auto-o- forced air heat. ThU U a buy at 811,800. CALL
EARL WEST.

DUPLEX
In excellent condition, recently remodeled it redecorated. Upper apt.
rnts for 175.00. Owners live below. Close In and gone No. 2, apt. house gone.
Price 110,000. CALL BEN ROISEN.

3380 WINOLA
The beauty of this home la enhanced by an attractive brick flower box.
It has a Ige llv. rm.. din. r.t kitchen bath, Irutide utility, 2 bdrms,. breeze-wa- y

it garage. Approx. 050 aq. ft, of floor space. 12,000 will handle. Total
price 16700.00. Let us show this pretty home. CALL PETER GE1SER.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
124 S. Liberty St Phone

Evenings end Sundays Call

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

A Good Little Home For You
It'a located on Lvnn Ave., has 2 bedrooms, oil floor furnace heat, full sized

Just 3 blocks from the En de wood school. Immediate possession.
Priced at 17500.

Drive By and See'
It's located at 597 Knapp Si, (Ju.it cross the font bridge tn the 800 block
on N, Church St.) It's right on the creek with brick patio, has full t,

auto heat, fireplace, 3 small bedrooms, att. garage. Good terms,
$7300.

Up On the Hill
A lovely S room home surrounded by arge fir and walnut trees, la rite
panelled living room, 3040 basmeent with fireplace, very spacious rooms,
huge lot. sun deck overlooking valley A home well worth the price of
$12,500. Don't be sorry you mlssd seeing It.

Lovely Cape Cod Home
Beautiful setting, lovely yard and shrubs, a 3 bedroom home In perfect
condition throughout, a sets of plumbing, finest rugs and draperies In-

cluded. Call for appointment.

Home Plus $195.00 a Month Income
3 new rental of 1 bedroom each, plus living room, dinette, kitchen and
bath, range, refrlg., and auto washer Included PLUS new 2 bedroom unit for
owner, 3 garages. It's one of the best rental units for 133,000 offered today.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St. Phon. 24'1S - 34116
Eva. 28053 - 21488 - 289,6 . 336)2. a207

3 BEDROOM HOMES
NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL

1 NEAR ST. VINCENT DE PAUL SCHOOL

STATE G. I.'s ATTENTION
A NEW 2 BR HOME INCLIJDINO HOTPOINT RANGE As LEONARD RE-
FRIGERATOR ON 6 ACRES N. SHOULD TAKE A GOOD LOAN. TOTAL
PRICE 16800

WM. BLIVEN & .C0.
REALTORS

Earl West - Roy Ferris -

WANTED FURNITURE
USED FURN. Check our prices. Valley

Furn Co.. 285 N. Com'l. PtL 27472.
da208

AUCTIONS

Livestock & Furniture
AUCTION

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 31
10 A.M. & 7:30 P.M.

9 1948 8' Deluxe Refrir.
9 1948 Deluxe Hotpolnt elec. range
A Davenport tic chair
:Daveno tables

5 piece breakfast set
f) Day bed
d 8' elec. refrlg.
0 New 9x12 linoleum

W. tank vacuum cleanerSM. coll springs it mattresses
0 3 washing machines

Cornado cabinet radioSNew model radios
Many other articles of furniture it
misc. articles

0 Apples it fresh veg.
e) Chickens it rabbits.
0 Feeder it weaner plea

Calves it veil calvesS Cows St heifers

LANE SUDTELL'S
Auction Sales Yard

Located l'A Mile East of Salem on
SUverton Road

'To Buy or Sell Call ddaos

Furniture Appliance
' Auction

Tues. Aug. 30, 8. pm.
Glenwood Ballroom

4Vi Miles N. of Salem on 99E
CONSISTING. OF:

'48 model 8'8" refrlg.
jj Swing rocker
O Stuart Warner cabinet radio

G. E. vacuum cleaner
4fl Hamilton Beach cleaner
0 6 lamps

Latest Apex washing machineS 8" skill saw, like new
2 sinks
Large lot of tools

4B Camp stove
0 5 piece dinette set

High chair
S2 cribs

occasional chairs
8x10 chenille rug

S Linoleum
Wood circulator
Kitchen cabinet
Davenport St chair

4ft Used mattresses it springs
Chests

t Bedroom suite
Daveno suite

A Chrome chairs
ALWAYS MANY ITEMS RECEIVED TOO

LATE TO ADVERTISE.
WE SELL ON COMMISSION OR PAY

CASH OUTRIGHT.
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
aale. For Information call 34541. a227

BY OWNER 3 B.R. hOUJ In good cond.
Priced for quick sale. Low down pay-
ment. 1240 S. 15th. a213

FOR SALE BY OWNER: Bmall modern
house on city lot adjacent' to bus,
school and store. $3850. Reasonable
terms. BB5 South 22nd Street. a207

12750 for 2 bdrm. home. $300 down. 22B0

Simpson. 307

LOVELY 2 bdrm. home, north on 00 at
2140 Carlton Way. "317

3 BEDROOMS
T.ivin room with fireplace, kitchen it
dinette, automatic oil heat, attached
garage. Close to trade is Junior high
chool. A good our.

BY OWNER
740 Electric Ph.

B208

NEW S ROOM HOME by owner. Close In

choice corner close to jchoola it bua. Ph.

4 BEDROOMS $8500
4 bedrooms at this low prlca are hard
to find Lrga lot, a.JU iron i me,
beautiful trees, shrubs and flowers.
Kin it wood Heights.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTOR

1311 Edgewater Ph. 15109
asos

BR nOUSE. Light, city wtr. and bath.
oretlv View. Hlltl ground.

This place would make a good rental
Income or nice sub. home. Also bids, lot
that noes with place. Turn L at top at
Cascade dr., then a quick R at first

turn. Price 11000 dn., terms on bal.
Total price 13800. Mr. Roth, Rt., 1, Box
104, West Salem. 309

BY OWNER, 4 bdrm. home, perfect cond.
Completely carpeted. Easy terms. 114,750.

Pb. 30fi

LEAVING HOOD BUY Beautiful 3 B.R.

horn, Fireplace, basement, 4 acre.

i B.R. MODERN home, las range
water heater, 2 lot. Lot of fruit
trees A partly furn. Any reasonable
offer accepted. Albert Bauman, Oerveta,
Oregon. 306

BY OWNER: 4 bdrm, living R., dining R.,
kitchen, utility, fruit R., fireplace, air
cond. furnace, city bus by door. New
.school close Newly painted In and out.

Shade trees St shrubs. Must be seen to
be appreciated. Open house 6 to 8 P.m.
Priced for quick sale. Some terms. 35

Lansing Ave. 30?

tOR SALE OR TRADE; Extra large lot.
Fruit At nut. 2 bdrm. remodeled home.
Close to med center. Ph. 37306. a307'

BY OWNER: Vh year old 3 BR. Insulated,
hdwd. floors, oil floor furnace. Com-

pletely modern. Move In $600 down.
2755 N. Liberty. Ph. 32268. a210

BY OWNER, $11,900. 13300 equity, balance
$87 per mo P.H.A. Klngwood Height.
New 3 Bd. rm hardwood floors,

itt.n. wuhar it dishwasher.
nnnn h.t. Oltv water. V bath.
View lot 76x140. Lawn, fenced In back
yard. See anytime, Kingwooa ur, ijh
on Fair Oaks 1st road rigni. rn. taouo,

a209

B BEDROOMS all on one floor. This la a
beautiful home. Fireplace,
hardwood floors and all rooms are

large.' Plenty of closet space. You
should see this.
Goodwin & McMillan

Realtors
4U Court 1.

ve. 206

IMM. POSS., SUB.
Out of state owner here to sell prac-

tically new home, 8 Ige. rms., hdwd. lira,
thruotit, piped lo all rms.

upstairs. Stairway In. Breeaeway,
att. gar. Lge. lot, city water. Low down
payment. F.H.A. terms, Salem Heights
dlst. 585 Ewald. 308

A LITTLE COTTAGE" NORTH for only
13300, 2 loU, lae. shade trees it

3 rooms and garage, 11800 down.
91251 DN. WILL HI) IT THIS mod. 2 bdrm.

home, East, Near school! it shopping
diet. Older type but very comfortable.
Immed, poas., owner has left town. A

bargain at IBB00.

IF TOU want a 2 bdrm home with ('place,
beautiful yard with patio A outside
fplaee, hardwood floors, basement, oil
furnace In Knilawood dlat., call or see
us about this one for nuick aale. 19800.

Terms.

Lareen Home & Loan Co.
xclualve Listings Personal Service

184 S. Com'l St. Ph. Kvt.
aSOB'

If "tiWNf R New rm! suburban house,
garage, 2 lots. South on pavement,
iuectrlo heat, fireplace. 18500. $1000
down. Ph. a308

Itwner l b.r. llv. rm., kit., nook,
hall, bath. Loti of bullt-ln- plastered,
lrurul. Extra cottage, gar., nice yard. Re-
duced price 14850. 1815 N. Liberty.

a306a

WHY RENT?
$300 DOWN

TWO BDRM. home, kitchen, bath, util-

ity, taraae. Price I49BO. 150 per mo.

$550 DOWN
New i bdrm. home with LR, T)R, hdwd.
firs., garage, aulo. heat. Price 19150.
152 per mo.

$750 DOWN
One yr. old t bdrm. home with LR, TR,
hdwd. firs., dble. garage, full emnt.
smnt, ell piped furnace. At edge of city
on corner lot. Consider lot, etc, aa
down pymnt. Price 19500.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1883 Onter St. Ph, 2 mi

Rldtnee or a308

New 2 Bdrm. Homes
1195 DOWN. Move rltht In. no red tape.
Hdwd. floors, large garage. In city. Bal.
185 mo. Inc. taxes, Interest.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N, Church Ph.

Eve. or Sun. or a

$4950 $1000 DOWN
Mewlr lec. 1 BR hom. 0.11

Allen Jones and
Mabel Needham, Realtors

841 ai.t. Bt. Ph;.20i.B2oe
GOOD HOME BUYS

I bdrm. home. All on 1 floor. One
of Englewood best. Has Just about

(or comfort. Full price 111.650.

Terms.
KNOLEWOOD BEAUTY

1 bdrm. down, unfinished up. Fireplace.
Hdwd. floors. Full basement, ahrubs A
Dowers. All for 310.750.

OWNER TRANSFERRED
Lovely 2 bdrm. home. 11,500 down. Bal.
like rent.
Furn. 2 bdrm. home, 11,500 down. Fog.
session Sept. 1.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve, or Bun. Of al08

Journal Want Ads Pay

Win a Guest
Ticket to See
"CALAMITY JANE

and SAM BASS"
AT WARNERS ELStNORE

THEATRE
HERE ARE THE RULES:

Read the Capital Journal Want
Ads and find the title ot thto
Dicture coming soon to Salem

Clip out the want aa in which
the picture title appears and ac-

company it with a simple state-men- t

of 2: words or less on
'Why I Read The Canltal Jour
nal Want Ads." with your name
and mailing address, and delivei
or mail to the Capitol Theatei
boxoffice.

Contestants will be judged on
sincerity and originality

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each dav will each receive
a guest ticket to see "Calamity
Jane and Sam Bass" coming
soon lo the ELslnore theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal and
decision of the Judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal The Capitol or Elsinore
rheatres and members of their
immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate in thl contest

FOR SALE HOUSES

All of These Near
Leslie Jr. High

$7.000 New 3 bed room, very nice, plast-
ered, hardwood floors, paved St. $1,000
alii handle.

$10,500 bed rm. with full
basement, sawdust furnace, hardwood
floors, fireplace, nice lot.

111,600 Three year old with I bed rms,
on one floor, full basement, nice corner
lot.

$12,600 New it nice, and I do mean nlcel
3 bed rms. on one floor, lovely living
rm. with fireplace, all rooms carpeted
with the best, extra large utility, oil
furnace piped to each room, large lot.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. 23849 Eve. 26360
a207

MODERN 4 BR., 2 baths, oil heat, base
ment. 3 lots. Some Income. 1810 Trade

Jt. 208

8 BR. RM, modern home, on one floor.
o DiocK& irom state nouse. barge lot,
fruit it shade trees. With or without
furniture. 183(1 Court St. Ph. 20579. a208

Quietness of the Country
Yet Close in Suburban
Brand new beautiful 3 BR home, hdwd.
floors, fireplace with he at He tor, toe.
llv. rm., din. rm., fine kitchen with lots
of bullt-ln- breakfast nook, knotty
pine patio, auto, oil furnace, nice Ige.
bath with separate shower rm., utility
rm., lie. single gar me. Lot alee 93x110
ft. MUST be shown by apoplntment
only either daytime or evenings. We
have the key. ALL this for only 115,000.

Klrrgln.1.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
.179 N. High St. Office

Eve. or a30B

$500 DOWN
140502 bed rm. plastered home on
bus line In south Salem, good condi-
tion. Elect, range goes.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
BflO s. Commercial

Ph. 33849 Eve. 36260
a 207

Owner . Transferred
Beautiful view property with large
shady corner lot. l.ge. LR with fireplace
k opening on to pntlo. Full DR. 2 srta- -
olous BR, modern kitchen & breakfast
nook, surrounded by expensive homes.

jii.ooo. call Bon Cleary.
Walter Musgrave, R'ltors

1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.
a211

ThU 1 bdrm. home priced to sell. Only
1 year old. New modern construction, all
on fir. Large living rm. with fireplace.
Hdwd. firs, turnout. Lot of bullt-ln- s in
kitchen. Breakfast bar. Dble. gar. Lawn,
shrubs, flowers. East at edge of city.
Terms.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
948 I. Commercial. Ph, 34590. Eve. 305.18

M20B

Near St. Vincent
S rm. hse. Full basement. Nest Ac clean.
Nice back yard. Trees St shrubs. Price
cut to 15950.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
145 B. Commercial. Ph. 34590. Eve, 30538

308

Save Money
Finish this hse, yourself. Plnnned for 3
bdrms., living rm., kitchen it breakfast
nook, Att. gar. Rake shake exterior.
Plumbing it wlrelng roughed In. Well.
Price 13200. 1500 down.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
145 S. Commercial. Ph. 34590. Eve. 39538

a308- -

FOR SALE LOTS
SALE OR TRADE: View lot 80x140. City

wtr. Lltes it Ph. FHA approved. 1000
or car of equal value. Ph. aa207

LOT, NORTH, close to school and store.
Call aa308

BT OWNKR: Lot 70x112, South. City Wa
ter, sbou. sao un. gio a mo, rn. anaii.
23203. aa207

FAIRMOUNT HILL VIEW LOTS, 90' front
age. Salem's most exclusive residential
dlst. Only a few left at 12500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Personal Service

84 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.
aa207

FOR SALE FARMS
10 ACRES, close-I- n East, Beit of land,

Ideal build, site, low down payment
13000.

Hi A. Chicken A? Berry ranch. A very
profitable nice 3 BR mod. house,
other btrlgn. Close to Bch, A store, pav-
ed highway. 5 miles out. 18950.

10 A. East, New 2 BR house being com
pleted, good well, plenty water, good
soil, live stream, close to Salem. Easy
terms, 88750.

A. clone to City Mmtls, N.F.. Extra
build, sites. Fine count rv home,
2 master site BRs, basement, fireplace,
party rm. Air cond. furnare, deep well,
young orchard, bus at door. Low down
pymt., bal. like rent. Trade for small
house, mortgage.
R. E. Meredith. Rlt or B. M. MMon
178 8. Commercial Ph. biOfl

STOCK DAIRY FARM IRRIGATED
LADT.NO 133 A, dark loam, loc. West, ea-
sy drive from Salem. 110 A. In araln,
hay and clover. Well drained. Artesian
well, 3 springs, water piped to all
bldia. A spacious well arranged mod.
Plast. home, bamt., furnace. (Magnif-
icent view over valley). 10 taneh. barn,
new 800 capacity pltry. hse., new
garage, milk hse., Ite. hog barn. Priced
to sell, 125.000, terms. P. 8,. Will trade
for modern 2 BR home or Income prop-
erty Salem.

NEW GR.U1E A DAIRT LAKE LAB1SH
DIST. ISO acres of the valley's very
best soil. LOE. ACREAGE OF BEAVER
DAM SOIL. Yr. slreern, unlimited Irrlg.
(10 A. lAdiuo under sprinkler) NEW
2 BR home, plast. At knotty ptne finish,f Place, hdwd. firs. NEW 35x200 dairybarn. Incl. latest milking parlor
lounging barn milk hse. t 2
concrete that, ioo ton cap. each. A
beautiful loc. on pvmt. 40 head of goodmilk cows at bargain. INVESTIGATE
NOW. 850.000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
184 8. Com'l St. Ph Eve.

20

FINE PAINTING, oaoerlna. Ph.
' h207

Mimeoraphin--Typin-
POE'S 665 North 16t Jkjj hone

h207

WORK wanted Ph b

EDUCATION

WELDING SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn
good trade that pays top wages. Oldest
welding school In NW.

GJ APPROVED
WELDING SCHOOL

520 NE Sacramento. Portland - MU 9680
hh206

FOR RENT ROOMS
FURN. housekeeping room, first floor. Ph.

Jk308
CLOSE IN Sleeping rm. Ph. 36316. Jk22fl'
VERY NICE sleeping room. Prlv. entrance,

Dam a itrepiace. Business Jaay or em-

ployed couple. Also room for employed
gentleman 638 N. Church. Jk207

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk226

WELL FURN. sleeping room. Close In. H
it c. water. Men only. 737 center. Jk207

MCE SLEEPING ROOM. Ph. Jk206
PLEASANT sleeping room for gentleman,

mau isorway. rn. xiS47. jsaitj"
LIGIIT HOUSEKEEPING room, clean, Ige.,

connecting oatn, close tn. 1090 Ho. win-
ter. 35905. jk20T

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
CLOSE IN cozy 1 room furn. apt. A35 N.

Wlnltr. JP30.
BASEMENT APT., furn., utllltlaa, pri-

vate ent. It bath. 1510 N. 19th. JplOf
S NEW APTS., lurn., at 35 N. Liberty.

Kei. required, mq. oeiore p.m.
Jpaos

ROOM ft APT. for rent. 360 N. Capitol.
JP207

COMPLETELY NEW 3 rm. apt. Range,
refrlg. No other furnishings. 'A block
to bus line, stores it bank. Available
now. 1055 Edgewater St., West Salem.' JP207"

ONE-R- furn. apts. Prlv. ent. Near
state house. $32.60 St 135. Ivan' G.
Martin. Ph. Jp207

2 RM. APT. Ground floor. Private ent. Ph.
Jp206

3 RM. APT. New, furnished, clean. Elec-
tric water heater, range, fan, garbage
disposal, refrigeration it automatic
heat. Private entrance. 1 blk. from Sears
Center. AdultJi. (75 Phone JP306

FOR RENT HOUSES
NEW WED. special, new 1 Bd. Rm. house.

Fireplace. Hd. floors, utility, 158.00.
Also exceptionally nice 2 bd. rm. house
375. Ph. 31484. Jm208

New 2 Bdrm. Homes
$195 down. Move right In, no red tape.
Hdwd. floors, large garage. In city. Bal.
065 mo. inc. taxes, interest.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church ph.

Eve, or Sun. or jm
NICE CLEAN cottage. $45 month.

Newly decorated. 4015 SUverton Rd.
Jm206

3 RM. unfurn, house. Bmall, modern,
,ir...L ' "ulu- wBter oe eiec. neat.
Utility porch. Ph. 36912. Jm207

GARAGE HOUSK. Nice location. South.
Box 376, Capital Journal. Jm207

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS

TWO-STOR- Y

ALLEY WAREHOUSE
With Elevator

For Rent by the Month

STATE FINANCE CO.

153 S. High St., Tel.

MOD. DOWNTOWN business office. Long

OFFICE, desk space, Conv. loc. Ph. 39133.
J219'

POWER TOOL rentals for home and
me- Uowser Bros. Ph,

FLOOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery
Wa.d j

TO DO i good Job rent a good floor sand-- r
We il everything to complete the

lob
HOWSER BROS - Ph. J

OOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.
OFFICE spaces and desk spaces. Ph. 25692.

BUSINESS KM. for rent. H. L. Stiff. J

tl DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph. J

TRAILERS $2.00 per day Howser Bros.
1410 s 12th, West Salem. J

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing
Reasonable rates, Pre pick p

St delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 Ji Com Ph 33512 J

WANTED TO
YOUNG COUPLE & child need 3 bdrm.

nouse. aiusc oe moaern. win pay up to
$75 per month. Will give good rel. Write
Box 383 Capital Journal. ja208

EMPLOYED working lady desires small
mm. api.ioae in. cati 26627 eve. Ja208'

URGENTLY NEEDED 2 BR unfurn. house.
Young working couple with references.
Ph. after 8. Ja208

UNFURN house or duplex, no children,
reierences. permanent. Ph. Eves.

Ja208
WANTED to rent farm land within 10

mues oi onverton. write Norman
Rt. 3, Box 146A. SUverton. Ja208

WILL PAY six months rent in advance
for unfurnished home,
walking distance of capitol. Box 53.
Woodburn, Oregon. Ja308

WANTED to rent a farm, 100 A. or more.
oicmtra. nave iuii equipment to han-
dle. Pleo.se give description of land and
buildings. Write .Capital Journal Box

jaau
.smaii cniiaren,or o aa. nm, nouse. very good

reference. Phone Mr. Blundell, 23582.
in 2(19

MAN, WIFE St 3 children desire to rent
"l ;uum-ry- mil worx weex-en-

for part or lull rent. Box No. 380. Cap-
ital Journal. Ja208

WORKING LADY wants small unfile
""" """ vrMunauic, ciose in. rn.

after 8 p.m. jong
EMPLO YED COUPLE desire 2 or 3 bdrm

umurn. nouse. can between 9
a.m. A 5:30 p.m. Ja206

RRT.TARI.R rn ITKf If a v j
uniurn. nouse wnn gnrage. Permanent.
Will .case $50. Ph. Ja307

COUPLE 2 children need 2 bdrm. un- -
mm. nouse :n town. Permanent em-
ployed. Ph. 34712, ask for Mr. Buchan-nan- .

mim
OR LEASE 2 or 3 bdrm. unfurn. hse. with

.uiuuiBhii, iiCi Mcmniey or d
school district. Ph. Ja210

RELIABLE PARTY wishes to lease
nouse Dy uciooer i. Reierences furnish-
ed. Telephone t907

KUUM AND BOARD
BOARD AND RM. 850 S St. Ph.

1JJ07

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: Brown leather wallet. Capital The-

atre Aug. 28th. Reward $10. Ph. 25368.
k206

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court,

We ciose Saturdays 12:30. m2l8
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

3 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR HARRY 6 EMLKR DENTIST

Adodpb Bldg. --State A CommereiaJ Sts
SALEM --Phone a

Peter Gelser Ben Rolsen
a206

PRODUCE

TOMATOES
CANNING AND JUICE

WILL DELIVER - PH. 27172 ff208

ELBERTA PEACIIES. Now ready. Carl
As pin wall Orchards at Brooks. Ph.

Also peaches. ff20B

PEACHES, CHOICE tree ripened Imp.
Ed Zlellnskl Rt. 7 Box 242. Ph.

25717. 1 mile E. of Totem Pole. ff207
IMP. HAL.ES and Elberta peaches. Joe

Oledrlch. Rt. 2, box 146, mile straight
W. of Kelzer sch. Ph. II208

CORN SOc doa. Ph. 24319. ff207
CHOICE IMPROVED Elberta peaches,

Oravenstetn apples, Bartlett pears. T.
C. Mason, Rt. 2 Box 267 Salem. 6 ml. N.
on Wheatland Hd. at Clear Lake, Ph.

ff207
BARTLETT PEARS, 50c. Picked
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
up and deliver in city. Ph. n. n206'

CLEANING and Ironing by hour. Good
ref's. Phone nau7

YOUNG BUSINESSMAN desires position.
Experienced in book Keeping ana ortice
management. Interviews can be arrang-
ed. Write L. O. Cooper, 106 West First,
Moscow. Idaho. h218

TREE WORK, topping trimming, re
moving. Insured operator. John Payne,
348 8. Church. Ph. 26014. h217

PAINTING
UNION MEN ONLY

Work absolutely guaranteed. Ph.
h306

INTERIOR PAINTINO. EXP. Ph.
h227

EXP. AUTOMOBILE mechanic wants Job
or good location for shop. Ph. 39982.

h206

NEW LAWNS prepared St seeded. Llcht
tractor on rubber with doaer. Fft. 28137,
Uuane Woicoit. h221

147 N, HIGH ST.

FOR SALE FARMS

Sale or Trade
40 acre, n.ar tout. 2 bdrm hit,, toilet
M bath. Bern for 10 cow.. Chicken hae.
ixwaiea on Little Nestucca river,

C. W. Reeve Realtor
045 S, Commercial. Ph. 34590. Eve. 3053

b20B

BY OWNKK Business Interests compel us
to go back east, so we are selling our
country home. There are ten fertile
acres wnn sirawoerriea, blackberries,ana red raspberries for Income, also
same young run trees coming alongine nouse la nearly new, contains two
ucurooms, ana is or smart modern de-

sign, it Is all electric and has manyother attractive special features to make
for comfort in living. Price H7.500 and
worth It. mile south of Clear
uhko ecnooi, east sine oi roaa. Reese A,

"e Box 2M- Salem. b206

FOR SALE ACREAGE
FOR SALE: 'A to 20 acres. Choice building

sites. River bottom silt. .Ph. 31160 eve.
bb208'

REAL ESTATE

$5250, Consider $600 Dn.
i BR hse. (on one floor P. Large gar-
age, 3 lots, garden soil, wide frontage,Dttved. Rm hit j niummi t. .

$3900 ($3000 DOWN) MOSTLY
FUKN1SHED

Modern 2 BR hse. Redecorated. About
Uacre. Near school. More it bus. (With-

out furniture If desired). Immediate pos-
session.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 8. Liberty, Salem. Ph. c208

BEST BUYS
1 HOMES IN ENGLEWOOD

$800 DOWN
1 bdrm. all on one floor. Modern. Older
type but In good condition. Select loca-
tion for school, bus it store. Lots or
trees. Purchase price Includes ome
furniture. Almost immediate possession.Total price only 85500. Eve. Ph. or

$2200 DOWN
Brand new 2 bdrm, on one floor with
unfinished upstair. Select location.
Garage, corner lot, FHA approved. Total
price only 110,500. Eve. Ph. or

4 BDRM. BRICK
Here's one you have been looking for.
Select location, basement, oil heat,

12 years old. Would trade for
small acreage wltn nice home 5 or
miles from Salem. Total price 116,000.
.vc. 17. or

ACREAGE
3'4 acres, close In North, 4 room house
Family orchard it berries. Would tradetor trailer park. Total price only 36500.
Eve. Ph. or

20 ACRES
Modern 5 room home. Oood out build-
ings. Willamette soli, orchard, ber-
ries, School bua. Owners very anxious to
sell. Reduced to 112,000 for quick sale.
Eve. Ph, or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 1038 Portland Rd.

C208

KELSON NEWS
4 BDRMS. NEAR CAPITOL

Partial taamt. with furnace, lae. LR At

DR, 1BR, 14 bath on 1st dr. 3 bdrms.
A bath on 2nd floor. Wired for elec.
range, dble. gar., extra lee. lot. Owner
retiring has bought a smaller hse. so
offers thlt at only 19500.

DELUXE ENGLEWOOD HOME
Full bamt. with oil furnace, laundry
facilities, 2 bdrms., LR, fplaee, kit ,
nook, bath, all on 1st fir. 2 bdrms!
shower, kitchenette on 2nd fir., wired for
range, elec. wtr. htr., hdwd. firs., V
blinds, farage, Ige. lot, price 117,900
Good FHA loan property.

3235 MONTH WITH 19000
With 19000 cash tor down pmt. you can
get 2 naw bldns. with 6 rentals pro-
ducing an income of 1235 a mo. The
property Is The total
price Is only J17.000 because the owner
wanU Immed. cash. This Is one of the
best, perhaps the very best residentialincome in Salem. If you want a sub-
stantial home with a am. Investment,check at one on this.

BRUSH COLLEGE ACREAGE
9 A. with 2 bdrm. mod. home, garagegood well with pump. 17500.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Ta,"1 5f rviea by Men Wh0 Specialise

lN.Hgl Ph. c206
ACRES. bedrm. house. SmalPbarn;

chicken house. Some fruit. On pavedroad. Price ISflo. Consider trade on
small house In fliUn,

FURNISHED 2 bedrm. house, n.r...
Only 86675.

$1000 DOWN will buy either a 3 bedrm

INCOME PROPERTY close In. Four 5 Tm
" 'PLce

JVo.
LEO N. CHILDS, INC.

REALTORS
l4 ' B,v Ph.
Evening call: Mr. Voorheas, orMr. 8edemrom.3-6769- . e208

1 ACRE $3200
All cult., .1m. pump, poultry h, rood0ll. BR. h01U(. ClOM lo .r.rt.

oool. a food buy. Term.
HOLLYWOOD DIST.

1 B.R. horn.. In an td.al location, partbaamt., beautiful yard, V. blind.. .I.e.cooklni w.ter healer. Prlc. moo.

"rOSEDALE DIST.
3 B.R. home, close to achoola A business
dlst. Liv .rm., D, rm, it kllch., butltins,

Ite, cook Ai wtr. htr. Att. gar, oil fur-
nace, V blinds, hdwd, floors, nice yard.Full Price 18800, Good terms.
RAWLINS REALTY

Hollywood Dltt, Ph. 24664

!?. JlJ.1!! ' 37138 35757. C308
I STORY bldg. in excellent condiTloofor

sale. 8250.00. Inquire 486 Center St. Mr
w'tw. eJM.

Journal Want Ads Pay

PH. EVE. .207

REAL ESTATE
!4 A., GAR. HSE., wired for range, part-

ly furn. Deep well it pump. Outbuild-
ings. 11500. Rt. 2, Box 409F. L. W. Ksrn
Jr. Between Kelzer it Chemawa. c20R

FOB, VOUR SAVINGS investment buy h

'first mortgage on real estate Salem
Examlno security yourself

Amounts 1500 to several thousand dol-

lars, net Investors 6. We make all col-

lections for you' if desired.
STATE FINANCE CO.. 153 8 HJgh e.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WANTED by Oregon State G.I., 2 B.R.

home with (500 down it 145 a month.
Ph. 35170. ca208

NOTICE! If your property u for aale
rent or exchange, list It with us Wr
have all kinds of cash Buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO. BEALTORS
153 8 HlBb 6t ca

REAL ESTATE WANTED
HOUSE listings needed to satisfy oui

customers. We nave the buyers If you
have the property We help finance.
Phone 100m 320, Oregon Bldg.

HAVE cash buyers for farms 30 to 100
acres priced up to 117,000. Phone
room 320, Orefcon Bids. ca212

10 OF 15 ACRES not over 5 miles south.
Must have view, shade trees, pasture
and water. No bldgs. Write P.O. Box
509, Salem. ca208

CONTRACTORS ATTENTION Do you
want to build a 2,000 Sq. Ft. house on
my property end sell It to me , on
monthly payments? Box 375 Capital
Journal. cn207

WE ARE In need 01 gooo houses to sell
In or near Salem II rou wish to list
your property for sale are
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Phone ca

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

Trade - Trade - Trade
Seattle prop, to exchange for Salem re-
sidential property. A strictly modern 3
bedroom home located on a tract
18 miles north of Seattle city center.
Total price Is 217,000 with equity of
36.800 IF INTERESTED SEE

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 231 N. tlth
Eve. Ph. - - cb207

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
WILL BUY general mercantile or hard

store In rural community
or city suburbs. Cash. Write C. L.
Lockwood, 2411 West 100th, Seattle.
Wash. . cd207

OLD ESTAB. Groc. and Mkt. on Coast
doing over 85000 mo. No near compet.
Good margins. Clean stock. Apt, with
lease. Family should net 1500 mo, Books
open. Inv. plue fixtures. Write Capital
Journal Box 499. cd208

FOR SALE: Established Grade A Restau
rant centrally located In valley town.
Large fireproof brick building. Low
rental. Seating capacity 54, plus ban-
quet room. Complete, modern equipment.
Definitely a Owner de-
sires quick sale, returning to college In
fall. Call Brownsville 5830 or write
Box 45 cd206

LUNCH ROOM and filling sta-
tion for rent. Income is $50 a day. 2
people can handle, small town. Write
box 353, Capital Journal. rd209a

FULLY EQUIPPED machine shop it gar-
age In good location. Good machines,
roomy shop, also g out-
fit, spray painting outfit it service sta-
tion. Four business lots. Selling price,
126,500. For Information, phone Gall
Zyaset Snlem. cd206

DEALERSHIP
Salem and vicinity. Eastern Corporation
offers an exclusive franchise to quali-
fied party. Business provides excellent
income Immediately. Liberal financial
assistance enables rapid expansion.
Business fully established before you
take over. Applicant must have 82750
cash for Inventory. This places you In a
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